All informations are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Spring Lighting Group All rights reserved.
SLG Lighting
10643 W. Airport Blvd. Suite 400, Stafford , Texas 77477
Email: support@slgus.com     |     Phone: (832) 939-8412     |      www.slgus.com WS.V18.10
Project:
Catalog No.:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
WS SMALL WALL PACK SERIES
Performance in a compact design, the SLG LED Small Wall Pack offers
maximum light output for general purpose area and security lighting. It
efficiently delivers lumens, and consume less energy than traditional wall
mount technologies.
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING
Die-cast aluminum housing and back-housing
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -25°C to +40°C (-13°F to 104°F)
MOUNTING
To J-Box, or surface conduit.  Light weight Back box is mounted to the
wall, wiring made-up before the lens and front housing.
EFFICACY
Up to 135 lumen’s per watt (see individual wattage data)
CCT AND CRI
4000K and 5000K CCT available; 70CRI
OPTICS
Vaccuum metalized specular reflector. Clear acrylic lens.
WARRANTY
10 year limited warranty. Complete warranty terms located at:
ELECTRICAL
High quality constant-current drivers, >90% efficient and rated for either
50/60Hz operation, 120-277V input.
FINISH
Dark Bronze or White polyester powder coat
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed for wet locations. Equivalent to IP65 rating. FCC compliant.
RoHs compliant.
Design Lights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product. Not all
versions of this product may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC
Qualified Products List at www.slgus.com/DLC to confirm which versions
are qualified.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: WS 38 G1 4k
Luminaire Type Lumen Output* Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
WS
Small LED Wall
Pack
38  4,050 Lumens G1 Blank
120-277V
4K  4000K
5K  5000K
Standard:
Blank
Dark Bronze
Blank No Option
P (PC UNV B3) Photocell
Custom:
W White***
Standard driver operates on any line voltage from 120-277V (50/60 Hz).
* Data as report to DLC, actual test results may vary
***For any Finish color other then Dark Bronze, please call for custom order.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION*
SERIES NUMBER POWER DELIVERED LUMENS CCT
WS 38 G1 4K 30W 4,000 Lumens 4000K
WS 38 G1 5K 30W 4,050 Lumens 5000K
Weight:
30W: 3.71lb
25W: 3.38lb
DIMENSIONS
Applications: security, pathway and perimeter lighting, building entryway,
walkways, etc.
Replacement: 150W MH
Finish Color
Dark
Bronze
White
All informations are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Spring Lighting Group All rights reserved.
SLG Lighting
10643 W. Airport Blvd. Suite 400, Stafford , Texas 77477
Email: support@slgus.com     |     Phone: (832) 939-8412     |      www.slgus.com WM.V18.10
Project:
Catalog No.:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
WM MEDIUM WALL PACK SERIES
Enhanced LED performance in a classic design,the SLG LED Medium Wall
Pack offers maximum light output for general purpose area and security
lighting. It efficiently delivers lumens, and consume less energy than
traditional wall mount technologies.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION*
DIMENSIONS
Finish Color
Dark
Bronze
White
Applications: security, pathway and perimeter lighting, building entryway,
walkways, etc.
Replacement: 175W - 250W MH
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING
Die-cast aluminum housing and back-housing
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -25°C to +40°C (-13°F to 104°F)
MOUNTING
To J-Box, or surface conduit.  Light weight Back box is mounted to the
wall, wiring made-up before the lens and front housing.
EFFICACY
Up to 113 lumen’s per watt (see individual wattage data)
CCT AND CRI
4000K and 5000K CCT available; 70CRI
OPTICS
Vaccuum metalized specular reflector. Clear acrylic lens.
WARRANTY
10 year limited warranty. Complete warranty terms located at:
ELECTRICAL
High quality constant-current drivers, >90% efficient and rated for either
50/60Hz operation, 120-277V input.
FINISH
Dark Bronze or White polyester powder coat
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed for wet locations. Equivalent to IP65 rating. FCC compliant.
RoHs compliant.
Design Lights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product. Not all
versions of this product may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC
Qualified Products List at www.slgus.com/DLC to confirm which versions
are qualified.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: WM 30 G1 4k
Luminaire Type Lumen Output* Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
WM
Medium LED
Wall Pack
30  3,400 Lumens
53  5,300 Lumens
81  8,100 Lumens
G1 Blank
120-277V
HVU
347-480V
4K  4000K
5K  5000K
Standard:
Blank
Dark Bronze
Blank No Option
P (PC UNV B3) Photocell
EL (EL UNV 1) Emergency Battery
Custom:
W White***
Standard driver operates on any line voltage from 120-277V (50/60 Hz).
* Data as report to DLC, actual test results may vary
***For any Finish color other then Dark Bronze, please call for custom order.
SERIES NUMBER POWER DELIVERED LUMENS CCT
WM 30 G1 4K 30W 3,306 Lumens 4000K
WM 30 G1 5K 30W 3,400 Lumens 5000K
WM 53 G1 4K 45W 5,200 Lumens 4000K
WM 53 G1 5K 45W 5,300 Lumens 5000K
WM 81 G1 4K 70W 8,000 Lumens 4000K
WM 81 G1 5K 70W 8,100 Lumens 5000K
All informations are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Spring Lighting Group All rights reserved.
SLG Lighting
10643 W. Airport Blvd. Suite 400, Stafford , Texas 77477
Email: support@slgus.com     |     Phone: (832) 939-8412     |      www.slgus.com WL.V18.10
Project:
Catalog No.:
Fixture Type:
Notes:
WL LARGE WALL PACK SERIES
The SLG LED Large Wall Pack offers maximum light output for general
purpose area and security lighting. It efficiently delivers lumen’s, and consumes
less energy than traditional wall mount technologies. This versatile luminaire
is ideal for replacing existing HID fixtures.
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION*
DIMENSIONS
Finish Color
Dark
Bronze
White
Applications: security, pathway and perimeter lighting, building entryway,
walkways, hotel, restaurant parking areas, school institutional, industrial, etc.
Replacement: 320W - 400W MH
SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING
Die-cast aluminum housing and back-housing
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -25°C to +40°C (-13°F to 104°F)
MOUNTING
To J-Box, or surface conduit.  Light weight Back box is mounted to the
wall, wiring made-up before the lens and front housing.
EFFICACY
Up to 115 lumen’s per watt (see individual wattage data)
CCT AND CRI
4000K and 5000K CCT available; 70CRI
OPTICS
Vaccuum metalized specular reflector. Clear acrylic lens.
WARRANTY
10 year limited warranty. Complete warranty terms located at:
ELECTRICAL
High quality constant-current drivers, >90% efficient and rated for either
50/60Hz operation, 120-277V input.
FINISH
Dark Bronze or White polyester powder coat
CERTIFICATIONS
UL Listed for wet locations. Equivalent to IP65 rating. FCC compliant.
RoHs compliant.
Design Lights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product. Not all
versions of this product may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC
Qualified Products List at www.slgus.com/DLC to confirm which versions
are qualified.
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: WL 104 G1 4k
Luminaire Type Lumen Output* Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
WL
Large LED Wall
Pack
112  11,200 Lumens
164 16,400 Lumens **
G1 Blank
120-277V
HVU
347-480V
4K  4000K
5K  5000K
Standard:
Blank
Dark Bronze
Blank No Option
P (PC UNV B3) Photocell
EL (EL UNV 1) Emergency Battery
Custom:
W White***
Standard driver operates on any line voltage from 120-277V (50/60 Hz).
* Data as report to DLC, actual test results may vary
** WL 155 does not have the backup battery option
***For any Finish color other then Dark Bronze, please call for custom order.
Approximate Weight: 13.3 lbs
SERIES NUMBER POWER DELIVERED LUMENS CCT
WL 112 G1 4K 90W 10,900 Lumens 4000K
WL 112 G1 5K 90W 11,200 Lumens 5000K
WL 164 G1 4K 135W 15,600 Lumens 4000K
WL 164 G1 5K 135W 16,400 Lumens 5000K
All informations are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Spring Lighting Group All rights reserved.
SLG Lighting
10643 W. Airport Blvd. Suite 400, Stafford , Texas 77477
Email: support@slgus.com     |     Phone: (832) 939-8412     |      www.slgus.com WSWMWL.V18.10
Scan for more
information
WS PHOTOMETRIC
WS 38 (12 Feet Mounting)
Current (A)
Series Number Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
WS 38 G1 4K 30 Watts 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11 N/A N/A
WS 38 G1 5K 30 Watts 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11 N/A N/A
WM 30 G1 4K 30 Watts 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11 N/A N/A
WM 30 G1 5K 30 Watts 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11 N/A N/A
WM 53 G1 4K 45 Watts 0.42 0.22 0.19 0.16 N/A N/A
WM 53 G1 5K 45 Watts 0.42 0.22 0.19 0.16 N/A N/A
WM 81 G1 4K 70 Watts 0.58 0.34 0.29 0.25 N/A N/A
WM 81 G1 5K 70 Watts 0.58 0.34 0.29 0.25 N/A N/A
WL 112 G1 4K 90 Watts 0.75 0.43 0.38 0.32 0.26 0.19
WL 112 G1 5K 90 Watts 0.75 0.43 0.38 0.32 0.26 0.19
WL 164 G1 4K 135 Watts 1.12 0.65 0.56 0.49 0.39 0.28
WL 164 G1 5K 135 Watts 1.12 0.65 0.56 0.49 0.39 0.28
ELECTRICAL LOAD
Grid scales: Multiples of mounting
height Values shown in footcandle.
Mounting Height 8 10 12 14 16
Multiplier 2.2 1.4 1.0 0.7 0.6
WM PHOTOMETRIC
WM 53 (16 Feet Mounting) WM 81 (16 Feet Mounting)
Grid scales: Multiples of mounting
height Values shown in footcandle.
Mounting Height 12 14 16 18 20
Multiplier 1.8 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.6
WL PHOTOMETRIC
WL 112 (25 Feet Mounting) WL 164 (25 Feet Mounting)
Grid scales: Multiples of mounting
height Values shown in footcandle.
Mounting Height 20 25 30 35 40
Multiplier 1.6 1.0 0.7 0.5 0.4
Product
Series
LED
Watts
Lumen
Output
Lumens
Per/Watt
REPLACES Voltage DLC
WS 38 50W 4,050 Lm 81 Lm/W 150W 120-277V
WM 53 45W 4,950 Lm 110 Lm/W 175W 120-277V
WM 81 70W 7,900 Lm 113 Lm/W 250W 120-277V
WL 112 90W 9,950 Lm 111 Lm/W 320W 120-480V
WL 164 135W 15,550 Lm 115 Lm/W 400W 120-480V
PERFORMANCE COMPARISON